iy 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
AN TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S 7 HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

8 '°N  coNTRACT CHANGE ORDER

| Fen Oak Heat Pump Replacement

| 5201 Fen Oak Drive, Madison, WI

| 20190944-00

| 318015

General Heating and Air Condtitioning Inc.

! T $13 032.00
**Document not valid unless S|gned by the Owner Archltect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $334,200.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: g $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $334,200.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: $13,052.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $347,232.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 10/18/2019

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

H-]p“t ld!ﬂ’l- i 'Il- !

s b ataibiainds, s B D e SR RS T, il I

ontroller Lo

T Lo SR T ke e ML MRS

L T B T T .
W - Pt [ |
NI A i

b G0N i il H

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AJE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Construction Docs\Change Orders\Templates ~NEW-\Change Order Form.docx



